4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

46
0
Cod columbofll 73
Latitudine : 0°

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

035 |RO 24
036 |RO 24
037 |RO 24
038 |RO 24
039 |RO 24

Adjud Plan

km
7491
o" 0" s

oo o
O D

0715514F
1238516M
0715525F
0715503M
0715595F
0715635F
0715546F
0715556M
0278856F
0715642M
0715552F
0715539F
0715540M
0715563F
0715591M
0715596eM
0715288M
0278860M
0715504M
0715638F
0021422M
0145201M
0715538M
0715532M
0145157F
0145202M
0715285M
0715644F
0715580F
0715545M
0715562M
0715590M
0180257F
0145158F
0715541F
0715613M
0715612M
0715506F
0715614M

Versiune SW: RO -4.24
BENZING Live

1: 38811881 2:

BENZING G2

42800938 3:

- BENZING Live!

°3"0.849"

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

2

N Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
18:27:52 GPS Ceas Atomic
18:27:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei
18:27:52 GPS +3h
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SZ |DA175454 |05.05 09:28
| AB |DBO06389B |05.05 09:29
| AB |DA1753EE |05.05 09:29
| ABPA |DA17571A |05.05 09:31
| AB |[DA1756EF |05.05 09:31
| SZ | DA3D8F91 |05.05 09:31
|CUC |DA1757CC |05.05 09:33
| AB |DB09522A ]05.05 09:33
|BLT |DBOBC78C |05.05 09:33
|CUC |DA175700 |05.05 09:33
|CUC |DB0951D5 |05.05 09:33
| AB |DA175729 |05.05 09:34
| SZ |DB09521C |05.05 09:34
| SZ |DA175604 |05.05 09:34
| SZ |DA1757B3 ]05.05 09:35
| SZPA |DA1756F0 |05.05 09:35
|CUC |DBO951EF |05.05 09:35
| AB | DA3D8FFE |05.05 09:35
| AB |DA1755F0 |]05.05 09:36
| SZ |DBO951FE |05.05 09:36
| SZ | DA3D9129 ]05.05 09:36
| ABPA |DA3D8EAB |05.05 09:36
| AB |DB095223 |05.05 09:36
| AB |DA1754B7 |05.05 09:37
| AG | DA3D8S8EBE |05.05 09:37
| AB | DA3D914E |05.05 09:37
|CUC |DA1754C3 |05.05 09:37
| AB |DA175526 |105.05 09:37
| SZ |DBO951FF |05.05 09:37
| AB |[DA17543A 105.05 09:37
| AB |DA175757 105.05 09:37
| AB |DBO09521E |05.05 09:37
| AB |DBO0638C1 |05.05 09:38
| AB | DA3D8FFO |05.05 09:38
| SZ |DB095202 |05.05 09:38
| AB |DB095215 |]05.05 09:38
|ROSU |DA3DO1AE |05.05 09:39
| SZ |DA1757A7 |05.05 09:40:
| AB |DA175528 |05.05 09:40:
Cod concurs: 20617

38805506

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Adjud

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

06, 05,2025 12857

27°9"15.51"'E
05.05.2025 07:05:00
Robert ACELEANU

O O" Ol
06.05.2025 15:57:30 LIVE
06.05.2025 15:57:30 +0
58

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |02 1001 |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |03 1004 |

|[OK |03 1005 |

|[OK 02 1002 |

|[OK |03 1036 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK 02 1028 |

|[OK |03 1014 |

|[OK |02 016 |

|[OK |03 031 |

[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK 02 1040 |

|[OK 03 1039 |

|[OK |03 1048 |

|[OK 02 1033 |

|[OK |02 1044 |

|[OK 02 1023 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |02 1050 |

|[OK |03 059 |

|[OK |02 057 |

[OK 03 1017 |

|[OK |01 046 |

|[OK |03 1029 |

|[OK |01 ]006 |

|[OK |03 1015 |

|[OK |03 1055 |

|[OK |02 1058 |

|[OK |03 1043 |

|[OK |02 1024 |

|OK |02 0506 |

[OK 03 1022 |

|[OK |02 1042 |

|[OK |01 1051 |

|[OK 02 1011 |

|[OK |01 1049 |
Serie ceas: 250264
Autorizare: AA902F22
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4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

| FILEON
| SERVER

VALID

Adjud

06, 05,2025 12857

27°9"15.51"'E
05.05.2025 07:05:00
Robert ACELEANU

OO

O"

O '

0
0

2
2

5 15:57:30 LIVE
5 15:57:30 40

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:52 GPS Ceas Atomic
:52 40 Ceas Porumbei
:52 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB095218 |05.05 09:41:
| DA3D91A3 |05.05 09:42:
|DA175744 105.05 09:42
| DA3D9073 |05.05 09:43:
|DA1757AD |05.05 09:43:
| DA3D8EB1 |05.05 09:43:
|DA175558 |05.05 09:45:
| DA3D8EC3 |05.05 09:52
|DA1754B5 ]05.05 09:56
|DA1754EA |05.05 09:57
|DA17574B |]05.05 09:59
| DA3D8F41 |05.05 10:07
|DB095226 |05.05 10:13:
| DA3D8F6E |05.05 10:30
|DA175405 |]05.05 10:40
| DA3D8F8F |05.05 11:06
| DA3D8E8F |05.05 11:17
|DA175784 |05.05 12:59
| DA3D8S8E70 |05.05 13:10

|Nr.

|Nr.
| Sec |Ant

oNeoloNololololoNololololololoNoNoNoNe]
PWRFRWWENDNWWLWWWLWDNDWERPWWERE W

Concurs Adjud Plan 2
Latitudine 46°3"0.849'N
Distanta 0 km

Cod columbofll 737491
Latitudine 0° 0" 0' s

Ceas Atomic 04.05.2025 18:27
Ceas Porumbei 04.05.2025 18:27
Sincronizare 04.05.2025 18:27
Por. imbarcati: 59

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |

040 |[RO 24 0715273M | ROSU
041 |RO 22 0253261F | AB
042 |[RO 24 0715527F | AB
043 |RO 24 0021412M | CUC
044 |RO 24 0715592F | SZ
045 |RO 24 2053923M | SZ
046 |[RO 24 0715648M | AB
047 |[RO 24 0145171M | SZ
048 |[RO 24 0715647M | CUC
049 |RO 24 0715544F | AB
050 |RO 24 0715585F | AB
051 |[RO 24 0715272F | AB
052 |RO 24 0715502M | SZ
053 |RO 24 0145169M | SZ
054 |RO 24 0715517F | CUC
055 |RO 24 0021407F | SZ
056 |[RO 24 0021433F | AB
057 |[RO 24 0715607F | SZ
058 |[RO 24 0145167M | AB
Semnaturi: Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live

1: 38811881 2:

BENZING G2

-4.24

42800938 3:

- BENZING Live!

38805506

20617

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

250264
AA902F22
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